


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Spl. Appl. Writ No. 874/2022

The State Of Rajasthan Through The Secretary

----Appellant

Versus

Narendra Mal Chambar

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Lucky Rajpurohit

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE AUGUSTINE GEORGE MASIH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJENDRA PRAKASH SONI

Order

01/11/2023

1. Prayer for adjournment has been made on behalf of Karan Singh Rajpurohit, learned AAG, who is stated to be on legs before a co-ordinate Bench of this Court.
2. Prayer granted.
3. List on 04.12.2023.

(RAJENDRA PRAKASH SONI),J

(AUGUSTINE GEORGE MASIH),CJ

161-Anshul/-