


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Spl. Appl. Writ No. 874/2022

The State Of Rajasthan Through The Secretary

----Appellant

Versus

Narendra Mal Chambar

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : None

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGENDRA KUMAR PUROHIT

Order

27/03/2024

List this matter on 29.4.2024.

(YOGENDRA KUMAR PUROHIT),J

(DR.PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI),J

ns. 133-1/-