


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Spl. Appl. Writ No. 874/2022

The State of Rajasthan through The Secretary

----Appellant

Versus

Narendra Mal Chambar

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Harshvardhan Singh for
Mr. Mahaveer Bishnoi

For Respondent(s) : ---

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE MR. MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MUNNURI LAXMAN

Order

29/04/2024

Learned counsel for the appellant prays for short adjourned to argue out the matter.

Time prayed for is granted.

List the matter after four weeks.

(MUNNURI LAXMAN),J

(MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),CJ